ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

ISIN: DEOOOAOKFKB3

Overview

2024/04/23 12:33:03

Price
0.535 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.93% (-0.01)

DEOOOAOKFKB3
ALY

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

18 EUR
GERMANY DAX

0.466 EUR (5,300)
0.535 EUR (4,930)
0.54 EUR

0.595 EUR

0.535 EUR

0.54 EUR

0.53792 EUR
1,876

1,009.14

4

1,320

WKN: AOKFKB

Sy

10.00 l’ \
LR
. '
2.00 W r.%\‘

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0KFKB3&ID_NOTATION=15758744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0KFKB3&ID_NOTATION=15758744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cc576e80d2fc40b9d76f899c7d6c8f945e3c30c14c41e0c536012d60f06ad77&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d0305261028e9c8ef&time=1713957936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a6d0587c15c8e15af89eec737e77cad5cd900aef1bc4d1897acd4aee6c49187&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5146124ff1fccefc4&time=1713957936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22ead604a43a74376cf0660dd698f4eb569862d50d128596a7d486c47b5657b9&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=683a810de403d11c7&time=1713957936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8f1b4d8c208e6cb6693a942334c10a07c3fd1644e2ca226b739032d6f8039ae&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0d4c8328039b8587f&time=1713957936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a4cea4193bc7e012bedc2fddff481437c84795543d85c0f282b8bb4c49903f4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32f8066835b9aab8f&time=1713957936&tool=RSC

ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

Details

2024/04/23 12:33:03

Price
0.535 EUR

Difference

o

-0.93% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOAOKFKB3
Symbol A4Y
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.466 EUR (5,300)
Ask (Ask size) 0.535 EUR (4,930)
Open 0.54 EUR
High 0.595 EUR
Low 0.535 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.54 EUR
VWAP 0.53792 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,876
Trading volume 1,009.14
Number of trades 4
Last size 1,320
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -62.24% -65.16% -92.80%
Perf (abs.) -0.89 -1.01 -6.96
Beta -1.16 0.14 0.38
Volatility 98.67 83.08 69.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.551 EUR (1,023
0.706 EUR (1,586
0.935 EUR (1,849
1.323 EUR (2,281

0.525 EUR (2024/04/18
2.020 EUR (2023/07/03
0.525 EUR (2024/04/18

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Xetra 2024/04/ 12:29 0.515 EUR 0.00
23

Tradegate 2024/04/ 12:33 0.535 EUR 0.00
23

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:05 0.49 EUR 0.01
23

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 0.51 EUR 0.00
23

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 8.26 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
1.190 EUR (2024/01/04)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

&

26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15758744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17283735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17356212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17355746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841349

ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

08:16 0.51 EUR 0.00

08:13 0.51 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.505 EUR 0.00

08:00 0.51 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17360378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17356214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17356211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17356213

ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ACCENTRO

Contact Details
ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

Kantstralle 44/45 - 10625 Berlin
Telefon: +49-30-887-181-0

Fax: +49-30-887-181-11

E-mail: mail@accentro.org

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gordon Member of Executive
Geiser Committee

Board of directors

Axel Horst Chairman of Supervisory

Harloff Board

Carsten Wolff Member of Supervisory
Board

Natig Ganiyev = Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mail@accentro.org
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